Our students will stay with Host families and interact with the students of the host school at Lyon. There will also be a 
one-day visit to Geneva, Switzerland and a three-day sight-seeing trip to Paris, including a visit to Disneyland and the 
Chateau de Versailles. 

The total cost of this programme for 10 days, inclusive of GST, is ₹2,25,412/- (Rupees two lakh twenty-five thousand 
four hundred and twelve only). This cost includes : 

1. Air tickets 

2. Charter bus pickups and drops within France 

3. Visit to Geneva, Switzerland by Charter bus. 

4. All meals (veg & non-veg) 

5. Accommodation at International Students’ Hostel at Paris. 

6. Entry fee to all monuments and industry visits.